
TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Spread

1 Dallastown 03 52 1-3-12-15-21(24)(59) 1:40:37 2:23.9

2 South Western 03 84 2-6-17-25-34(37)(42) 1:43:57 3:28.7

3 York Catholic 116 14-16-18-33-35(71)(75) 1:47:28 2:03.1

4 York Suburban 120 13-19-22-23-43(44)(45) 1:48:06 2:41.5

5 West York Area 03 160 5-9-26-40-80(94)(97) 1:50:53 6:39.1

6 Eastern York 174 8-27-28-39-72(86) 1:52:28 5:14.0

7 Susquehannock 208 29-32-38-52-57(60)(68) 1:55:27 2:08.6

8 Red Lion 235 10-31-49-55-90 1:57:48 7:24.3

9 Central York 03 264 20-46-50-65-83(93)(98) 1:58:57 5:09.8

10 Spring Grove 03 282 11-54-70-73-74 2:00:44 5:09.4

11 Northeastern 03 285 4-41-76-79-85 2:00:55 7:04.5

12 New Oxford 03 294 7-58-61-81-87(95)(99) 2:01:42 6:44.1

13 Delone Catholic 03 317 36-64-66-67-84(88)(91) 2:03:13 3:30.0

14 Kennard-Dale 03 325 47-56-62-78-82(92) 2:04:19 2:52.1

15 Bermudian Springs 03 335 30-63-69-77-96 2:07:26 7:47.8

16 York County School of Tec 341 48-51-53-89-100 2:08:56 7:26.9

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 NAVARRO, Leah SO 1357 Dallastown 03 1 18:49.4 --- 6:03.1 3:45.9

2 ELTZ, Lyla SO 1482 South Western 03 2 18:59.1 9.7 6:06.3 3:47.8

3 EVANS, Abigail SO 1353 Dallastown 03 3 19:17.8 28.4 6:12.3 3:51.6

4 TREGLIA, Sophia SR 1457 Northeastern 03 4 19:18.2 28.8 6:12.4 3:51.6

5 VAN VORST, Lilah JR 1526 West York Area 03 5 19:31.6 42.2 6:16.7 3:54.3

6 REIDER, Keira SR 1386 Dover 03 - 19:45.0 54.6 6:21.0 3:57.0

7 PEAKE, Keira SO 1485 South Western 03 6 19:47.6 58.2 6:21.8 3:57.5

8 MILLAR-KELLNER, Vivian JR 1439 New Oxford 03 7 19:59.7 1:10.3 6:25.7 3:59.9

9 FLINCHBUAGH, Annette JR 1400 Eastern York 8 20:13.1 1:23.7 6:30.1 4:02.6

10 MILLER, Brianna SR 1522 West York Area 03 9 20:14.8 1:25.4 6:30.6 4:03.0

11 HOUCK, Gabrielle JR 1471 Red Lion 10 20:20.2 1:30.8 6:32.3 4:04.0

12 BAHN, Ella SR 1496 Spring Grove 03 11 20:25.5 1:36.1 6:34.0 4:05.1

13 GENTZLER, Anna FR 1354 Dallastown 03 12 20:35.3 1:45.9 6:37.2 4:07.1

14 DEAL, Sarah SR 1561 York Suburban 13 20:36.3 1:46.9 6:37.5 4:07.3

15 DRISCOLL, Sheila SR 1535 York Catholic 14 20:36.9 1:47.5 6:37.7 4:07.4

16 STOCKTON, Charlotte SO 1359 Dallastown 03 15 20:40.9 1:51.5 6:39.0 4:08.2

17 BULLEN, Abby FR 1533 York Catholic 16 20:41.6 1:52.2 6:39.2 4:08.3

18 PEAKE, Ashlyn SO 1484 South Western 03 17 20:52.2 2:02.8 6:42.6 4:10.4

19 BIRD, Scarlett FR 1532 York Catholic 18 21:03.2 2:13.8 6:46.2 4:12.6

20 PASSARIELLO, Abby SO 1565 York Suburban 19 21:05.9 2:16.5 6:47.0 4:13.2

21 COVELLO, Isabella FR 1337 Central York 03 20 21:09.4 2:20.0 6:48.1 4:13.9

22 MINK, Brianna FR 1356 Dallastown 03 21 21:13.2 2:23.8 6:49.4 4:14.6

23 WALTEMYER, Charlee SO 1566 York Suburban 22 21:28.8 2:39.4 6:54.4 4:17.8

24 HILL, Chloe JR 1563 York Suburban 23 21:37.5 2:48.1 6:57.2 4:19.5
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

25 SCHROEDER, Camlyn FR 1358 Dallastown 03 (24) 21:41.0 2:50.6 6:58.3 4:20.2

26 STAUB, Meredith SO 1488 South Western 03 25 21:49.9 3:00.5 7:01.2 4:22.0

27 NGUYEN, Minh JR 1524 West York Area 03 26 21:50.7 3:01.3 7:01.4 4:22.1

28 BRUBAKER, Halana SR 1398 Eastern York 27 21:51.2 3:01.8 7:01.6 4:22.2

29 STRANGE, Kinley SO 1404 Eastern York 28 21:53.5 3:04.1 7:02.3 4:22.7

30 WIRTZ, Madison JR 1514 Susquehannock 29 22:06.1 3:16.7 7:06.4 4:25.2

31 GUIHER, Emma SR 1316 Bermudian Springs 30 22:08.1 3:18.7 7:07.0 4:25.6

32 DETAR, Rose FR 1470 Red Lion 31 22:09.3 3:19.9 7:07.4 4:25.8

33 RETZLAFF, Abby JR 1510 Susquehannock 32 22:25.4 3:36.0 7:12.6 4:29.1

34 FRATTONE, Isabella FR 1536 York Catholic 33 22:26.3 3:36.9 7:12.9 4:29.2

35 ROHRBAUGH, Kendall JR 1487 South Western 03 34 22:27.7 3:38.3 7:13.3 4:29.5

36 KERR, gwen JR 1537 York Catholic 35 22:39.9 3:50.5 7:17.3 4:32.0

37 BROWN, Kaylie SR 1368 Delone Catholic 03 36 22:50.2 4:00.8 7:20.6 4:34.0

38 BERWAGER, Rachel JR 1481 South Western 03 (37) 22:59.4 4:10.0 7:23.5 4:35.9

39 WALTIMYER, Chloe FR 1513 Susquehannock 38 23:02.0 4:11.6 7:24.4 4:36.4

40 LONG, Brianna JR 1402 Eastern York 39 23:02.5 4:13.1 7:24.5 4:36.5

41 HOFF, Alexa SO 1520 West York Area 03 40 23:05.4 4:16.0 7:25.5 4:37.1

42 UNGRADY, Avery FR 1458 Northeastern 03 41 23:10.1 4:20.7 7:27.0 4:38.0

43 GASS, Jade JR 1483 South Western 03 (42) 23:13.3 4:23.9 7:28.0 4:38.6

44 KLINE, Ashlyn SR 1564 York Suburban 43 23:17.7 4:28.3 7:29.4 4:39.5

45 GOELZ, Alandra SR 1562 York Suburban (44) 23:17.9 4:28.5 7:29.5 4:39.6

46 BAUM, Kaylee FR 1560 York Suburban (45) 23:17.9 4:28.5 7:29.5 4:39.6

47 WELTER, Alexa FR 1343 Central York 03 46 23:19.5 4:30.1 7:30.0 4:39.9

48 GUNNET, Casey JR 1421 Kennard-Dale 03 47 23:23.1 4:33.7 7:31.1 4:40.6

49 DEGGES, Piper JR 1547 York County School 48 23:23.2 4:33.8 7:31.2 4:40.6

50 MAUSS, Isabel SR 1328 Biglerville - 23:27.6 4:38.2 7:32.6 4:41.5

51 CLIPPINGER, Leah FR 1469 Red Lion 49 23:32.4 4:43.0 7:34.1 4:42.5

52 PARGAMENT, Claire SO 1342 Central York 03 50 23:33.4 4:44.0 7:34.5 4:42.7

53 WAIGHT-ALVARADO, Isabel JR 1551 York County School 51 23:36.7 4:47.3 7:35.5 4:43.3

54 MILLER, Kirsten JR 1509 Susquehannock 52 23:38.4 4:49.0 7:36.1 4:43.7

55 FLORES, Rhea JR 1548 York County School 53 23:44.1 4:54.7 7:37.9 4:44.8

56 ALLISON, Kylie JR 1495 Spring Grove 03 54 23:54.9 5:05.5 7:41.4 4:47.0

57 SAWICKI, Jillina JR 1472 Red Lion 55 24:01.8 5:12.4 7:43.6 4:48.4

58 BROWN, Anastasia JR 1420 Kennard-Dale 03 56 24:08.6 5:19.2 7:45.8 4:49.7

59 LAWRENCE, Abi JR 1508 Susquehannock 57 24:14.6 5:25.2 7:47.7 4:50.9

60 BAILEY, Madison SR 1436 New Oxford 03 58 24:17.7 5:28.3 7:48.7 4:51.5

61 BURNS, Brielle FR 1352 Dallastown 03 (59) 24:18.3 5:28.9 7:48.9 4:51.7

62 SLEMP, Tracy JR 1512 Susquehannock (60) 24:19.5 5:30.1 7:49.3 4:51.9

63 NEIDERER, Kali SR 1443 New Oxford 03 61 24:25.7 5:36.3 7:51.3 4:53.1

64 MUSICK, Makenna SR 1423 Kennard-Dale 03 62 24:28.5 5:39.1 7:52.2 4:53.7

65 GARLING, Katelin FR 1315 Bermudian Springs 63 24:29.5 5:40.1 7:52.5 4:53.9

66 GARCIA, Katherine FR 1372 Delone Catholic 03 64 24:31.1 5:41.7 7:53.0 4:54.2

67 FERRARI, Sophia FR 1338 Central York 03 65 24:34.9 5:45.5 7:54.2 4:55.0

68 FIELD, Abigail JR 1371 Delone Catholic 03 66 24:45.6 5:56.2 7:57.7 4:57.1

69 COLANTONI, Alessandra JR 1369 Delone Catholic 03 67 24:45.7 5:56.3 7:57.7 4:57.1

70 WOODEN, Adela FR 1515 Susquehannock (68) 24:51.0 6:00.6 7:59.4 4:58.2
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

71 MYERS, Abby JR 1317 Bermudian Springs 69 24:56.2 6:06.8 8:01.1 4:59.2

72 HOFFMAN, Clara FR 1498 Spring Grove 03 70 25:16.1 6:26.7 8:07.5 5:03.2

73 CAMPBELL, Casey FR 1534 York Catholic (71) 25:17.5 6:28.1 8:07.9 5:03.5

74 CHAPMAN, Joy JR 1326 Biglerville - 25:20.3 6:30.9 8:08.8 5:04.1

75 DIBERARDINO, Abby SR 1399 Eastern York 72 25:27.1 6:37.7 8:11.0 5:05.4

76 EVANS, Lily SO 1497 Spring Grove 03 73 25:32.3 6:42.9 8:12.7 5:06.4

77 STRAUSBAUGH, Rosalee SO 1499 Spring Grove 03 74 25:34.9 6:45.5 8:13.5 5:07.0

78 MAUSS, Grace SR 1327 Biglerville - 25:43.2 6:53.8 8:16.2 5:08.6

79 BIRD, Dakota JR 1531 York Catholic (75) 25:49.0 6:58.6 8:18.0 5:09.8

80 VERNICK-COHEN, Lily JR 1459 Northeastern 03 76 25:55.4 7:06.0 8:20.1 5:11.1

81 FLOYD, Ansley JR 1314 Bermudian Springs 77 25:56.2 7:06.8 8:20.4 5:11.2

82 BOWERS, Phoebe JR 1419 Kennard-Dale 03 78 26:03.0 7:12.6 8:22.5 5:12.6

83 GRUTTEMEYER, Mia SO 1455 Northeastern 03 79 26:08.2 7:18.8 8:24.2 5:13.6

84 MYERS, Fiona JR 1523 West York Area 03 80 26:10.7 7:21.3 8:25.0 5:14.1

85 PEREZ, Joanna SO 1442 New Oxford 03 81 26:14.6 7:25.2 8:26.3 5:14.9

86 STREETT, Gemma SO 1425 Kennard-Dale 03 82 26:15.1 7:25.7 8:26.5 5:15.0

87 LIPPARD, Anna SO 1340 Central York 03 83 26:19.1 7:29.7 8:27.7 5:15.8

88 MILLER, Julia SR 1375 Delone Catholic 03 84 26:20.1 7:30.7 8:28.1 5:16.0

89 COLEMAN, Melanie SO 1453 Northeastern 03 85 26:22.7 7:33.3 8:28.9 5:16.5

90 SNYDER, Aubri SO 1388 Dover 03 - 26:31.9 7:42.5 8:31.9 5:18.4

91 LESCHKE, Rayli JR 1401 Eastern York (86) 26:36.0 7:46.6 8:33.2 5:19.2

92 FOSTER, Carmen SR 1437 New Oxford 03 87 26:43.7 7:54.3 8:35.7 5:20.7

93 KNOX, Olivia SR 1373 Delone Catholic 03 (88) 26:48.4 7:59.0 8:37.1 5:21.7

94 RUBY, Hailey SO 1550 York County School 89 27:21.9 8:32.5 8:47.9 5:28.4

95 BARONA, Haven FR 1468 Red Lion 90 27:44.4 8:55.0 8:55.2 5:32.9

96 FARLEY, Grace SO 1370 Delone Catholic 03 (91) 27:55.2 9:05.8 8:58.6 5:35.0

97 MARKEL, Juls SO 1424 Kennard-Dale 03 (92) 28:05.4 9:16.0 9:01.9 5:37.1

98 GABLE, Isabelle FR 1339 Central York 03 (93) 28:16.1 9:26.7 9:05.4 5:39.2

99 BEST, Haley SR 1407 Fairfield Area 03 - 28:30.5 9:41.1 9:10.0 5:42.1

100 JACOBY, Kelsey SO 1521 West York Area 03 (94) 28:31.9 9:42.5 9:10.4 5:42.4

101 HOWE, Sophie FR 1438 New Oxford 03 (95) 28:44.0 9:53.6 9:14.3 5:44.8

102 SKOCZEN, Amber JR 1409 Fairfield Area 03 - 29:30.0 10:39.6 9:29.1 5:54.0

103 ROYER, Amanda JR 1318 Bermudian Springs 96 29:55.8 11:06.4 9:37.4 5:59.2

104 PAGAN ROMERO, Angelina JR 1525 West York Area 03 (97) 30:00.6 11:11.2 9:39.0 6:00.1

105 MCALLISTER, Carmen FR 1341 Central York 03 (98) 30:07.1 11:17.7 9:41.0 6:01.4

106 MUSSER, Rachel SR 1440 New Oxford 03 (99) 30:18.2 11:28.8 9:44.6 6:03.6

107 MATHIAS, Jaylin SR 1549 York County School 100 30:50.1 12:00.7 9:54.9 6:10.0

108 MYERS, Kacie SR 1385 Dover 03 - 31:33.7 12:44.3 10:08.9 6:18.7

109 BORNE, Taylor FR 1408 Fairfield Area 03 - 32:18.1 13:28.7 10:23.2 6:27.6

110 SNYDER, Victoria FR 1410 Fairfield Area 03 - 32:49.6 14:00.2 10:33.3 6:33.9

111 MCKINNEY, Brianna FR 1384 Dover 03 - 33:45.5 14:56.1 10:51.3 6:45.1
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TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Spread

1 York Catholic 15 1-2-3-4-5(10)(11) 1:47:28 2:03.1

2 Delone Catholic 03 42 6-7-8-9-12(13)(14) 2:03:13 3:30.0

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 DRISCOLL, Sheila SR 1535 York Catholic 1 20:36.9 --- 6:37.7 4:07.4

2 BULLEN, Abby FR 1533 York Catholic 2 20:41.6 4.7 6:39.2 4:08.3

3 BIRD, Scarlett FR 1532 York Catholic 3 21:03.2 26.3 6:46.2 4:12.6

4 FRATTONE, Isabella FR 1536 York Catholic 4 22:26.3 1:49.4 7:12.9 4:29.2

5 KERR, gwen JR 1537 York Catholic 5 22:39.9 2:03.0 7:17.3 4:32.0

6 BROWN, Kaylie SR 1368 Delone Catholic 03 6 22:50.2 2:13.3 7:20.6 4:34.0

7 GARCIA, Katherine FR 1372 Delone Catholic 03 7 24:31.1 3:54.2 7:53.0 4:54.2

8 FIELD, Abigail JR 1371 Delone Catholic 03 8 24:45.6 4:08.7 7:57.7 4:57.1

9 COLANTONI, Alessandra JR 1369 Delone Catholic 03 9 24:45.7 4:08.8 7:57.7 4:57.1

10 CAMPBELL, Casey FR 1534 York Catholic (10) 25:17.5 4:40.6 8:07.9 5:03.5

11 BIRD, Dakota JR 1531 York Catholic (11) 25:49.0 5:11.1 8:18.0 5:09.8

12 MILLER, Julia SR 1375 Delone Catholic 03 12 26:20.1 5:43.2 8:28.1 5:16.0

13 KNOX, Olivia SR 1373 Delone Catholic 03 (13) 26:48.4 6:11.5 8:37.1 5:21.7

14 FARLEY, Grace SO 1370 Delone Catholic 03 (14) 27:55.2 7:18.3 8:58.6 5:35.0

15 BEST, Haley SR 1407 Fairfield Area 03 - 28:30.5 7:53.6 9:10.0 5:42.1

16 SKOCZEN, Amber JR 1409 Fairfield Area 03 - 29:30.0 8:52.1 9:29.1 5:54.0

17 BORNE, Taylor FR 1408 Fairfield Area 03 - 32:18.1 11:41.2 10:23.2 6:27.6

18 SNYDER, Victoria FR 1410 Fairfield Area 03 - 32:49.6 12:12.7 10:33.3 6:33.9
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TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Spread

1 Eastern YorkT 32 1-2-3-8-18(22) 1:52:28 5:14.0

2 SusquehannockT 39 4-6-7-10-12(13)(16) 1:55:27 2:08.6

3 Kennard-Dale 03T 75 9-11-14-20-21(23) 2:04:19 2:52.1

4 Bermudian Springs 03 80 5-15-17-19-24 2:07:26 7:47.8

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 FLINCHBUAGH, Annette T JR 1400 Eastern York 1 20:13.1 --- 6:30.1 4:02.6

2 BRUBAKER, Halana  T SR 1398 Eastern York 2 21:51.2 1:38.1 7:01.6 4:22.2

3 STRANGE, Kinley T SO 1404 Eastern York 3 21:53.5 1:40.4 7:02.3 4:22.7

4 WIRTZ, Madison T JR 1514 Susquehannock 4 22:06.1 1:53.0 7:06.4 4:25.2

5 GUIHER, Emma Q SR 1316 Bermudian Springs 5 22:08.1 1:55.0 7:07.0 4:25.6

6 RETZLAFF, Abby T JR 1510 Susquehannock 6 22:25.4 2:12.3 7:12.6 4:29.1

7 WALTIMYER, Chloe T FR 1513 Susquehannock 7 23:02.0 2:47.9 7:24.4 4:36.4

8 LONG, Brianna T JR 1402 Eastern York 8 23:02.5 2:49.4 7:24.5 4:36.5

9 GUNNET, Casey T JR 1421 Kennard-Dale 03 9 23:23.1 3:10.0 7:31.1 4:40.6

10 MAUSS, Isabel Q SR 1328 Biglerville - 23:27.6 3:14.5 7:32.6 4:41.5

11 MILLER, Kirsten T JR 1509 Susquehannock 10 23:38.4 3:25.3 7:36.1 4:43.7

12 BROWN, Anastasia T JR 1420 Kennard-Dale 03 11 24:08.6 3:55.5 7:45.8 4:49.7

13 LAWRENCE, Abi T JR 1508 Susquehannock 12 24:14.6 4:01.5 7:47.7 4:50.9

14 SLEMP, Tracy T JR 1512 Susquehannock (13) 24:19.5 4:06.4 7:49.3 4:51.9

15 MUSICK, Makenna T SR 1423 Kennard-Dale 03 14 24:28.5 4:15.4 7:52.2 4:53.7

16 GARLING, Katelin Q FR 1315 Bermudian Springs 15 24:29.5 4:16.4 7:52.5 4:53.9

17 WOODEN, Adela T FR 1515 Susquehannock (16) 24:51.0 4:36.9 7:59.4 4:58.2

18 MYERS, Abby Q JR 1317 Bermudian Springs 17 24:56.2 4:43.1 8:01.1 4:59.2

19 CHAPMAN, Joy Q JR 1326 Biglerville - 25:20.3 5:07.2 8:08.8 5:04.1

20 DIBERARDINO, Abby T SR 1399 Eastern York 18 25:27.1 5:14.0 8:11.0 5:05.4

21 MAUSS, Grace Q SR 1327 Biglerville - 25:43.2 5:30.1 8:16.2 5:08.6

22 FLOYD, Ansley Q JR 1314 Bermudian Springs 19 25:56.2 5:43.1 8:20.4 5:11.2

23 BOWERS, Phoebe T JR 1419 Kennard-Dale 03 20 26:03.0 5:48.9 8:22.5 5:12.6

24 STREETT, Gemma T SO 1425 Kennard-Dale 03 21 26:15.1 6:02.0 8:26.5 5:15.0

25 LESCHKE, Rayli T JR 1401 Eastern York (22) 26:36.0 6:22.9 8:33.2 5:19.2

26 MARKEL, Juls T SO 1424 Kennard-Dale 03 (23) 28:05.4 7:52.3 9:01.9 5:37.1

27 ROYER, Amanda Q JR 1318 Bermudian Springs 24 29:55.8 9:42.7 9:37.4 5:59.2
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TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Spread

1 Dallastown 03T 45 1-3-11-13-17(20)(41) 1:40:37 2:23.9

2 South Western 03T 67 2-6-14-21-24(25)(28) 1:43:57 3:28.7

3 York SuburbanT 93 12-15-18-19-29(30)(31) 1:48:06 2:41.5

4 West York Area 03T 110 5-8-22-26-49(57)(59) 1:50:53 6:39.1

5 Red LionT 160 9-23-34-39-55 1:57:48 7:24.3

6 Central York 03T 177 16-32-35-43-51(56)(60) 1:58:57 5:09.8

7 Northeastern 03 178 4-27-47-48-52 2:00:55 7:04.5

8 Spring Grove 03 183 10-38-44-45-46 2:00:44 5:09.4

9 New Oxford 03 192 7-40-42-50-53(58)(61) 2:01:42 6:44.1

10 York County School of Tec 222 33-36-37-54-62 2:08:56 7:26.9

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 NAVARRO, Leah T SO 1357 Dallastown 03 1 18:49.4 --- 6:03.1 3:45.9

2 ELTZ, Lyla T SO 1482 South Western 03 2 18:59.1 9.7 6:06.3 3:47.8

3 EVANS, Abigail T SO 1353 Dallastown 03 3 19:17.8 28.4 6:12.3 3:51.6

4 TREGLIA, Sophia Q SR 1457 Northeastern 03 4 19:18.2 28.8 6:12.4 3:51.6

5 VAN VORST, Lilah T JR 1526 West York Area 03 5 19:31.6 42.2 6:16.7 3:54.3

6 REIDER, Keira Q SR 1386 Dover 03 - 19:45.0 54.6 6:21.0 3:57.0

7 PEAKE, Keira T SO 1485 South Western 03 6 19:47.6 58.2 6:21.8 3:57.5

8 MILLAR-KELLNER, Vivian Q JR 1439 New Oxford 03 7 19:59.7 1:10.3 6:25.7 3:59.9

9 MILLER, Brianna T SR 1522 West York Area 03 8 20:14.8 1:25.4 6:30.6 4:03.0

10 HOUCK, Gabrielle T JR 1471 Red Lion 9 20:20.2 1:30.8 6:32.3 4:04.0

11 BAHN, Ella Q SR 1496 Spring Grove 03 10 20:25.5 1:36.1 6:34.0 4:05.1

12 GENTZLER, Anna  T FR 1354 Dallastown 03 11 20:35.3 1:45.9 6:37.2 4:07.1

13 DEAL, Sarah T SR 1561 York Suburban 12 20:36.3 1:46.9 6:37.5 4:07.3

14 STOCKTON, Charlotte T SO 1359 Dallastown 03 13 20:40.9 1:51.5 6:39.0 4:08.2

15 PEAKE, Ashlyn T SO 1484 South Western 03 14 20:52.2 2:02.8 6:42.6 4:10.4

16 PASSARIELLO, Abby T SO 1565 York Suburban 15 21:05.9 2:16.5 6:47.0 4:13.2

17 COVELLO, Isabella T FR 1337 Central York 03 16 21:09.4 2:20.0 6:48.1 4:13.9

18 MINK, Brianna T FR 1356 Dallastown 03 17 21:13.2 2:23.8 6:49.4 4:14.6

19 WALTEMYER, Charlee T SO 1566 York Suburban 18 21:28.8 2:39.4 6:54.4 4:17.8

20 HILL, Chloe T JR 1563 York Suburban 19 21:37.5 2:48.1 6:57.2 4:19.5

21 SCHROEDER, Camlyn  T FR 1358 Dallastown 03 (20) 21:41.0 2:50.6 6:58.3 4:20.2

22 STAUB, Meredith T SO 1488 South Western 03 21 21:49.9 3:00.5 7:01.2 4:22.0

23 NGUYEN, Minh T JR 1524 West York Area 03 22 21:50.7 3:01.3 7:01.4 4:22.1

24 DETAR, Rose T FR 1470 Red Lion 23 22:09.3 3:19.9 7:07.4 4:25.8

25 ROHRBAUGH, Kendall T JR 1487 South Western 03 24 22:27.7 3:38.3 7:13.3 4:29.5

26 BERWAGER, Rachel T JR 1481 South Western 03 (25) 22:59.4 4:10.0 7:23.5 4:35.9

27 HOFF, Alexa T SO 1520 West York Area 03 26 23:05.4 4:16.0 7:25.5 4:37.1

28 UNGRADY, Avery Q FR 1458 Northeastern 03 27 23:10.1 4:20.7 7:27.0 4:38.0

29 GASS, Jade T JR 1483 South Western 03 (28) 23:13.3 4:23.9 7:28.0 4:38.6

30 KLINE, Ashlyn T SR 1564 York Suburban 29 23:17.7 4:28.3 7:29.4 4:39.5

31 GOELZ, Alandra T SR 1562 York Suburban (30) 23:17.9 4:28.5 7:29.5 4:39.6
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

32 BAUM, Kaylee T FR 1560 York Suburban (31) 23:17.9 4:28.5 7:29.5 4:39.6

33 WELTER, Alexa T FR 1343 Central York 03 32 23:19.5 4:30.1 7:30.0 4:39.9

34 DEGGES, Piper Q JR 1547 York County School 33 23:23.2 4:33.8 7:31.2 4:40.6

35 CLIPPINGER, Leah T FR 1469 Red Lion 34 23:32.4 4:43.0 7:34.1 4:42.5

36 PARGAMENT, Claire T SO 1342 Central York 03 35 23:33.4 4:44.0 7:34.5 4:42.7

37 WAIGHT-ALVARADO, Isabel JR 1551 York County School 36 23:36.7 4:47.3 7:35.5 4:43.3

38 FLORES, Rhea Q JR 1548 York County School 37 23:44.1 4:54.7 7:37.9 4:44.8

39 ALLISON, Kylie Q JR 1495 Spring Grove 03 38 23:54.9 5:05.5 7:41.4 4:47.0

40 SAWICKI, Jillina T JR 1472 Red Lion 39 24:01.8 5:12.4 7:43.6 4:48.4

41 BAILEY, Madison Q SR 1436 New Oxford 03 40 24:17.7 5:28.3 7:48.7 4:51.5

42 BURNS, Brielle  T FR 1352 Dallastown 03 (41) 24:18.3 5:28.9 7:48.9 4:51.7

43 NEIDERER, Kali Q SR 1443 New Oxford 03 42 24:25.7 5:36.3 7:51.3 4:53.1

44 FERRARI, Sophia T FR 1338 Central York 03 43 24:34.9 5:45.5 7:54.2 4:55.0

45 HOFFMAN, Clara Q FR 1498 Spring Grove 03 44 25:16.1 6:26.7 8:07.5 5:03.2

46 EVANS, Lily Q SO 1497 Spring Grove 03 45 25:32.3 6:42.9 8:12.7 5:06.4

47 STRAUSBAUGH, Rosalee Q SO 1499 Spring Grove 03 46 25:34.9 6:45.5 8:13.5 5:07.0

48 VERNICK-COHEN, Lily Q JR 1459 Northeastern 03 47 25:55.4 7:06.0 8:20.1 5:11.1

49 GRUTTEMEYER, Mia Q SO 1455 Northeastern 03 48 26:08.2 7:18.8 8:24.2 5:13.6

50 MYERS, Fiona T JR 1523 West York Area 03 49 26:10.7 7:21.3 8:25.0 5:14.1

51 PEREZ, Joanna Q SO 1442 New Oxford 03 50 26:14.6 7:25.2 8:26.3 5:14.9

52 LIPPARD, Anna T SO 1340 Central York 03 51 26:19.1 7:29.7 8:27.7 5:15.8

53 COLEMAN, Melanie Q SO 1453 Northeastern 03 52 26:22.7 7:33.3 8:28.9 5:16.5

54 SNYDER, Aubri SO 1388 Dover 03 - 26:31.9 7:42.5 8:31.9 5:18.4

55 FOSTER, Carmen SR 1437 New Oxford 03 53 26:43.7 7:54.3 8:35.7 5:20.7

56 RUBY, Hailey SO 1550 York County School 54 27:21.9 8:32.5 8:47.9 5:28.4

57 BARONA, Haven T FR 1468 Red Lion 55 27:44.4 8:55.0 8:55.2 5:32.9

58 GABLE, Isabelle T FR 1339 Central York 03 (56) 28:16.1 9:26.7 9:05.4 5:39.2

59 JACOBY, Kelsey T SO 1521 West York Area 03 (57) 28:31.9 9:42.5 9:10.4 5:42.4

60 HOWE, Sophie FR 1438 New Oxford 03 (58) 28:44.0 9:53.6 9:14.3 5:44.8

61 PAGAN ROMERO, Angelina JR 1525 West York Area 03 (59) 30:00.6 11:11.2 9:39.0 6:00.1

62 MCALLISTER, Carmen T FR 1341 Central York 03 (60) 30:07.1 11:17.7 9:41.0 6:01.4

63 MUSSER, Rachel SR 1440 New Oxford 03 (61) 30:18.2 11:28.8 9:44.6 6:03.6

64 MATHIAS, Jaylin SR 1549 York County School 62 30:50.1 12:00.7 9:54.9 6:10.0

65 MYERS, Kacie SR 1385 Dover 03 - 31:33.7 12:44.3 10:08.9 6:18.7

66 MCKINNEY, Brianna FR 1384 Dover 03 - 33:45.5 14:56.1 10:51.3 6:45.1
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